
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

35 

29 

991 

50 

172 

34 

13 

Name 

Rebholz Norbert 

Wandinger Lukas 

Lechner Claus 

Ludwig Philipp 

Schindler Sebastian 

Schwinghammer Anton 

Duesmann Markus 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:26.529 

10:27.087 

10:55.210 

10:55.281 

11:01.170 

11:08.441 

13:26.812 

Diff 

0.558 

28.681 

28.752 

34.641 

41.912 

3:00.283 

Best Tm 

1:43.337 

1:41.980 

1:47.091 

1:47.651 

1:48.923 

1:49.915 

1:54.938 

In Lap 

3 

6 

6 

6 

2 

4 

3 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW R 1100 S 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.558 

Avg. Speed 

143,695 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.980 

Best Speed 

147,135 

Best Lap by 

29 - Wandinger Lukas 

MC HOHENLINDEN 

20.06.2024. 

Rocket Race Club Boxer Cup 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:01:53 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.6.2024. 14:00 


